Hiroshi Miyamura
HIGH SCHOOL

Date Opponent Place

Sat, Aug. 24, 2024 C Away.

Tue, Aug. 27, 2024 Grants Home

Fri, Aug. 30,2024 San Juan HS (Blanding, UT) Home

Sat, Aug. 31,2024 Bernalillo Away

Fri, Sep. 06, 2024 | Four Comers VB Tournament (Farmington) | _Away

Sat, Sep. 07, 2024 | Four Comers VB Tournament (Farmington) | _ Away

Mon, Sep. 09, 2024 | "Dig This" JV/C Tournament Navajo Prep | _Away

Tue, Sep. 10,2024 Window Rock Home

Fri, Sep. 13, 2024 2ia Classic (Roswell High) Away

Sat, Sep. 14, 2024 Zia Classic (Roswell High) Away
Mon, Sep. 16, 2024 | "Dig This" V/C Prep | Away

Thu, Sep. 19, 2024 Valencia Home | CV,V_| 4:00,5:00,6:00 PM
Fri, Sep. 20,2024 Rio Rancho V Tournament Away W TBA

Sat, Sep. 21, 2024 Rio Rancho V Tournament Away W 8A (3)
Mon, Sep. 23, 2024 | "Dig This" )V/C Tournament Navajo Prep | _Away. c TBA

Tue, Sep. 24,2024 Farmington Away | CIVV_| 4:00,5:00,6:00 PM
Fri, Sep. 27,2024 Rio Bash (Rio Rancho) Away. v TBA

Sat, Sep. 28,2024 Rio Bash (Rio Rancho) Away v TeA (2)

Sat, Oct. 05, 2024 Piedra Vista Home | C,IV,V_| 11:00, 12:00, 1:00 pm
Tue, Oct. 08, 2024 Aztec Home [ v,V | 4:00,5:00,6:00 P
Thu, Oct. 10, 2024 Gallup Away | G,V

Tue, Oct. 15, 2024 Kirtland Central Home | v,V

Thu, Oct. 17, 2024 Bloomfield Away | G,V

Tue, Oct. 22,2024 Shiprock Home [ v,V

Thu, Oct. 24,2024 Aztec Away | G,V

Tue, Oct. 29, 2024 Gallup Home | v,V

Thu, Oct. 31,2024 Kirtland Central Away | G,V

Tue, Nov. 05, 2024 Bloomfield Home | CV,V

Thu, Nov. 07, 2024 Shiprock Away | W,V
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